

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 4367/2009(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2008 in
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FA No. 226/1994 of

AMBYA KALYA MHATRA(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter. Adjourned by four weeks.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master